madden

4% associates

Quote Number 00002194 Expiration Date 12/31/2024

Prepared By Jim Madden Email jmadden@tjmadden.com

Bill To Name Hall Co Sheriff's Office Ship To Name Hall Co Sheriff's Office

Bill To 2859 Browns Bridge Road Ship To 2859 Browns Bridge Road

Gainesville, GA 30504 Gainesville, GA 30504
USA USA

Quantity Manufacturer Product Product Description Ilsi(::clrti?)?on Total Price

1.00 | Madden MISC é?&smzrgen $20,000.00 | $20,000.00
NON-INVENTORY Demo ' ' T
1.00 | Whelen E385 LEGACY TRIO WCX 48" RBW $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen C399 CENCOM CORE WCX CONTROL CENTER $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen CCTL7 WeCanX 21 BUTTON/SLIDE CTRL HD $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen C399K1 OBDII CANPORT KIT FORD/DODGE $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen CEM16 WeCanX 16 OUTPUT EXPANSION MOD $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen SA315P SA315P SPEAKER, BLACK PLASTIC $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen SAK1 SA-315 MOUNT KIT UNIVERSAL $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen CHOWLER WCX LOW FREQUENCY SIREN SYSTEM $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen CEXAMP WeCanX EXTERNAL AMPLIFIER $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen TCRHT5 TRACER TRIO 5-LAMP HOUSING $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen TCRB34 TRACER MT KIT EXPLORER/UTILITY $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen 60CREGCS 12V WHT/RED 6" COMPARTMENT LT $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen 3SRCCDCR 3" ROUND SPLIT RED/WHT COMPART $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen PELCB PERIMETER ENHANCEMENT LT BLK $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen ISFW50Z IE FST WC 10LT FORD UTILITY $0.00 $0.00
10.00 | Whelen ISTRBC INNER EDGE FST/RST TRIO R/B/W $0.00 $0.00

1.00 | Whelen OEWT50 ION O.E. WC TRIO INTERCEPTOR $0.00 $0.00
6.00 | Whelen OEI3ZRBAX ADD 1 RBA/SMK ION OUTER EDGE $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen RPWD34 ION REAR PILLAR WC DUO UTILITY $0.00 $0.00
6.00 | Whelen OEI2JX ADD 1 R-B/SMK ION OUTER EDGE $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen LSVBKT50 LINSV MIRROR MT KIT 20 UTILITY $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen LINSV2BX SURFACE MT LINZ-V BLUE/SMOKE $0.00 $0.00
1.00 | Whelen MBFX20 ION MIRROR-BEAM HSGS UTILITY $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen 13SMJC SURFACE MT TRIO ION R/B W/WHT $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen V23BTPB V2 SERIES LIGHT BLUE/BLACK $0.00 $0.00
2.00 | Whelen TCRHD2 TRACER DUO 2-LAMP HOUSING $0.00 $0.00
4.00 | Whelen TCRLBKT TRACER "L" BRACKET MTG KIT $0.00 $0.00

935 Hwy 124 Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517
www.timadden.com


http://www.tjmadden.com

madden

ur

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

Havis

Havis

Havis

Havis

Havis

Havis
Havis
Havis

Havis

Havis

Havis

Havis

Progard

Progard

Progard

Progard

Progard

Progard

Progard

Progard

Elsag
Elsag
Elsag

Elsag

Elsag

TSD-101

PKG-KB-208

C-DMM-2001

C-VS-0810-INUT-PM

C-LP2-PS1-USB
C-CUP2-I

C-AP-0645-L

CG-X

C-TTP-INUT-200

C-TTP-INUT-2

C-ARM-103
SBX-4004

RWG47UINT13A

CSC47UINT13

PVS4714UINT13A

S4705UINT130SB

WB47UINT13

DP47UINT13

GVM4713D-H

PB4716HDL006

140033
413352-22
413353-16
510322-5.X

520001-MOBILE-3

11.6" Capacitive Touch Screen Display

Package - USB Keyboard With Mount (Emergency
Key)

Touch Screen Display Dash Mount for 2013-2019
Ford Interceptor Utility Vehicle

2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility vehicle 19"
Vehicle-Specific console with printer mount

2 Lighter plug outlet w/ 1 switch & 1 USB cut outs
Internal cup holders

6" Accessory Pocket W/Hinged Lid & Lock, 4.5"
Deep

ChargeGuard-Select

2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility Full Width Trunk
Top Plate Tray

2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility Full Width Trunk
Bottom Plate Tray

Armrest For Top Mount, Console, Large Pad
12V Drawer Fan

Set of Three (rear cargo and rear side) Window
Guards, 11 Gauge Steel, Grid Pattern, Black

Steel Cargo Security Cover (for use w/ Pro-gard
cargo barrier only)

Poly Center Slider Window with Expanded Metal
Insert

Charcoal Grey ABS, Standard Transport Seat w/ 7
Ga. Steel Screen Window Cargo Barrier, and
Outboard Seat Belts

Pair, Steel Window Bars (for use with DP47UINT13
ABS Rear Door Panels only)

Pair, Black ABS, Rear Door Panels (for use with
WB47UINT13 & WBP47UINT13 only)

Self-Supporting Dual Weapon Tri-Lock Gun Rack
w/Handcuff Key

HD Push Bumper w/ Four Whelen® lon™ Duo™
Smoked Lens Two Red/White & Two Blue/White
Lights

ELSAG Plate HunterTM M7 — 3 Camera
M7 Transp. Cam Cable W/90-4:30 22FT
M7 Transp. Cam Cable W/90-7:30 16FT
EOC Operation Center License 5.X

1 Year Standard Hardware & Software Extended
Warranty Three Camera System

Total Price

935 Hwy 124 Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517
www.tjimadden.com

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00


http://www.tjmadden.com

madden

4% associates
Grand Total $20,000.00
2018 FORD PIU MADDEN DEMO VEHICLE
VIN: 1FM5K8AT8JGC01138

MILEAGE: 71,320

INLUDES A 1 YEAR ELSAG LPR HARDWARE/SOFTWARE WARRANTY

935 Hwy 124 Suite 401 Braselton, GA 30517
www.timadden.com


http://www.tjmadden.com

