

USA

Quote Number 00002194 Expiration Date 12/31/2024

Prepared By Jim Madden Email jmadden@tjmadden.com

Bill To Name Hall Co Sheriff's Office Ship To Name Hall Co Sheriff's Office

Bill To 2859 Browns Bridge Road Ship To 2859 Browns Bridge Road

Gainesville, GA 30504 Gainesville, GA 30504

USA

Quantity	Manufacturer	Product	Product Description	Line Item Description	Price	Total Price
1.00	Madden	MISC NON-INVENTORY		2018 Ford PIU Madden Demo	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
1.00	Whelen	E385	LEGACY TRIO WCX 48" RBW		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	C399	CENCOM CORE WCX CONTROL CENTER		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	CCTL7	WeCanX 21 BUTTON/SLIDE CTRL HD		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	C399K1	OBDII CANPORT KIT FORD/DODGE		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	CEM16	WeCanX 16 OUTPUT EXPANSION MOD		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	SA315P	SA315P SPEAKER, BLACK PLASTIC		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	SAK1	SA-315 MOUNT KIT UNIVERSAL		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	CHOWLER	WCX LOW FREQUENCY SIREN SYSTEM		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	CEXAMP	WeCanX EXTERNAL AMPLIFIER		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	TCRHT5	TRACER TRIO 5-LAMP HOUSING		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	TCRB34	TRACER MT KIT EXPLORER/UTILITY		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	60CREGCS	12V WHT/RED 6" COMPARTMENT LT		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	3SRCCDCR	3" ROUND SPLIT RED/WHT COMPART		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	PELCB	PERIMETER ENHANCEMENT LT BLK		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	ISFW50Z	IE FST WC 10LT FORD UTILITY		\$0.00	\$0.00
10.00	Whelen	ISTRBC	INNER EDGE FST/RST TRIO R/B/W		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	OEWT50	ION O.E. WC TRIO INTERCEPTOR		\$0.00	\$0.00
6.00	Whelen	OEI3RBAX	ADD 1 RBA/SMK ION OUTER EDGE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	RPWD34	ION REAR PILLAR WC DUO UTILITY		\$0.00	\$0.00
6.00	Whelen	OEI2JX	ADD 1 R-B/SMK ION OUTER EDGE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	LSVBKT50	LINSV MIRROR MT KIT 20 UTILITY		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	LINSV2BX	SURFACE MT LINZ-V BLUE/SMOKE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Whelen	MBFX20	ION MIRROR-BEAM HSGS UTILITY		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	I3SMJC	SURFACE MT TRIO ION R/B W/WHT		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	V23BTPB	V2 SERIES LIGHT BLUE/BLACK		\$0.00	\$0.00
2.00	Whelen	TCRHD2	TRACER DUO 2-LAMP HOUSING		\$0.00	\$0.00
4.00	Whelen	TCRLBKT	TRACER "L" BRACKET MTG KIT		\$0.00	\$0.00
	1	l .	I and the second	l .	I	ı



1.00	Havis	TSD-101	11.6" Capacitive Touch Screen Display	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	PKG-KB-208	Package - USB Keyboard With Mount (Emergency Key)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-DMM-2001	Touch Screen Display Dash Mount for 2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility Vehicle	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-VS-0810-INUT-PM	2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility vehicle 19" Vehicle-Specific console with printer mount	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-LP2-PS1-USB	2 Lighter plug outlet w/ 1 switch & 1 USB cut outs	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-CUP2-I	Internal cup holders	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-AP-0645-L	6" Accessory Pocket W/Hinged Lid & Lock, 4.5" Deep	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	CG-X	ChargeGuard-Select	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-TTP-INUT-200	2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility Full Width Trunk Top Plate Tray	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-TTP-INUT-2	2013-2019 Ford Interceptor Utility Full Width Trunk Bottom Plate Tray	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	C-ARM-103	Armrest For Top Mount, Console, Large Pad	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Havis	SBX-4004	12V Drawer Fan	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	RWG47UINT13A	Set of Three (rear cargo and rear side) Window Guards, 11 Gauge Steel, Grid Pattern, Black	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	CSC47UINT13	Steel Cargo Security Cover (for use w/ Pro-gard cargo barrier only)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	PVS4714UINT13A	Poly Center Slider Window with Expanded Metal Insert	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	S4705UINT13OSB	Charcoal Grey ABS, Standard Transport Seat w/ 7 Ga. Steel Screen Window Cargo Barrier, and Outboard Seat Belts	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	WB47UINT13	Pair, Steel Window Bars (for use with DP47UINT13 ABS Rear Door Panels only)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	DP47UINT13	Pair, Black ABS, Rear Door Panels (for use with WB47UINT13 & WBP47UINT13 only)	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	GVM4713D-H	Self-Supporting Dual Weapon Tri-Lock Gun Rack w/Handcuff Key	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Progard	PB4716HDL006	HD Push Bumper w/ Four Whelen® Ion™ Duo™ Smoked Lens Two Red/White & Two Blue/White Lights	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Elsag	140033	ELSAG Plate HunterTM M7 – 3 Camera	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Elsag	413352-22	M7 Transp. Cam Cable W/90-4:30 22FT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Elsag	413353-16	M7 Transp. Cam Cable W/90-7:30 16FT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Elsag	510322-5.X	EOC Operation Center License 5.X	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	Elsag	520001-MOBILE-3	1 Year Standard Hardware & Software Extended Warranty Three Camera System	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total Price \$20,000.00



Grand Total \$20,000.00

2018 FORD PIU MADDEN DEMO VEHICLE

VIN: 1FM5K8AT8JGC01138

MILEAGE: 71,320

INLUDES A 1 YEAR ELSAG LPR HARDWARE/SOFTWARE WARRANTY